PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, IGATPURI

e EPTA (Executive Parents-Teacher Association) A/Y -2023-2024

Sr.No Name of the PTA Member Designation Grade Mob.No. Email.ld
1 Mr.Avinash Lohar President 9518337410 principal.igatpuri@podar.org
2 Mr. Mitesh Chordiya Vice-President | 8149000057 miteshchordiya@gmail.com
3 Mr.Mahendra Chavan Secretary IX 7709687310 mahendra.chavan@podar.org
4 Mrs. Seena Kekare Joint Secreatary v 9665335641 seena.lahange98@gmail.com
5 Mrs. Vaishali Ganjave Joint Secreatary V 9881327680 ganjavekailas@gmail.com
6 Mrs. Priyanka Lunawat Parents Member I 9011668889 aloklunawat@gmail.com
7 Mr. Nilesh Kale Parents Member Il 8668613285 nileshkale1985@gmail.com
8 Mrs. Savita Sagbhore Parents Member I 9673136933 govindsagbhor@gmail.com
9 Mr. Omprakash Jagdhane Parents Member 1! 9967403077 prakashjagdhanel50@gmail.com
10 Mrs. Rakhi Yelmame Parents Member Vi 8623096332
j ) Mrs. Bhagyshree Deshmukh Parents Member Vil 8605090529 vedantrocks1234567890@gmail.com
12 Mr. Anna Kothwal Parents Member VI 8329771135 kothwal.annal981@gmail.com
13 Mr. Sanjay Sadgir Parents Member IX 9623209328 sanjaysadgir22@gmail.com
14 Ms.Suhasini Sonkar Teachers Member | 9284870723 suhasini.sonkar@podar.org
15 MS. Naushin Khalifa Teachers Member ] 9503768800 naushin.khalifa@podar.org
16 Ms. Kavita Adole Teachers Member 1] 920787845 kavita.adole@podar.org
17 Mr. Sumit Patil Teachers Member v 820823302 Sumit.patil@podar.org
18 Ms.Pranali Ghaitadke Teachers Member Vv 9273860115 pranali.ghaitadke@podar.org
19 Ms. Priyanka Sawakhande Teachers Member Vi 9892516618 privanka.sawakhande@podar.org
20 Mr. Sagar Gadakh Teachers Member Vil 8605046277 sagar.gadakh@podar.org
21 Ms. Madhuri More Teachers Member Vil 7448075020 madhuri. more@podar org
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